COUNTY OPTION TAX 2019

County

Beaverhead County
County

Blaine County
County

Carbon County
Carter County

Solden Valley County
Granite County
Hill County

Jefferson
Judith Basin County
Lake County

Lewis & Clark County
Liberty County

Mineral County
Missoula County
Musselshell County.
v

Petroleum County
ilios Cou

Pondera County
Powder River County
Powell County

irie County

Ravali County.

Richiand County

Roosevelt County
osebud Cou

Siver Bow County
tillwater County

Sweet Grass County
Teton County
Toole County.
Treasure Cour
Valle County
‘Wheatland County
Wibaux County
Yellowstone County
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52.746.05
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2253919
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60.695.63
973574

250752
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2335200

76089731
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599.113.00

December-18
3655322

20949.90
3260009
i

1246248
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a5.379.11
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33965151
2884862
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901.243.59
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12896875
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74.089.88
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363.071.36

73.812.20
940568293

5301965850



